Automatic drain
DB1000/DB3000 Series
Drain discharger with highly reliable level sensor.
 Port size: G1/2" to G1"
(for 2.5 to 1000 m3/min (ANR) air compressor discharge flow rate)
JIS symbol
Item DB3003D-15
DB1006E-15

B
A
How to order
*1: G means parallel female thread that can be connected with an R thread.
*2: Use a hose fitting or G1/4" for the drain outlet of DB3003D. G1/4" is a parallel male thread.
*3: Use a hose fitting or G3/8" for the drain outlet of DB1006E/3006E. G3/8" is a parallel male thread.
*4: Use a hose fitting or G1/2" for the drain outlet of DB1024/3024 and DB1090D/3090D. G1/2" is a parallel male thread.
*5: Use G3/4" or G1" for the drain inlet of DB3700.
*6: DB3000 Series can be used for lubrication compressor.
Inlet port size
Capacity category
Application
090DB AC200V1 20
Code Description
A  Application
1 For lubrication compressor
3 For no-lubrication compressor
B  Capacity category
003D 22 kW or less
006E 55 kW or less
024 240 kW or less
090D 900 kW or less
700 7000 kW or less
C  Inlet port size
15 G1/2"
20 G3/4″
D   Voltage
200 VAC
Specifications
Model No.Note on selection
*1: ‌�Capacity code is the capacity of air compressor
for the corresponding air dryer.
*2: ‌�Cannot be selected for the B  Capacity
category “003D”.
*2
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ
Mech
Press SW
Res press
exh valve
SlowStart
Anti-bac/Bac-
remove Filt
Film
Resist FR
Oil-ProhR
Med
Press FR
No Cu/
PTFE FRL
Outdrs FRL
Adapter